
 

 

 

   

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Advt. No. 20                 Date: 08 September 2022 

The Principal, La Martiniere College, Lucknow invites sealed tenders for Supply, Installation, Testing 

and Commissioning of a 63 tons multiple unit INVERTOR – JET NOZZLE Air-conditioning system 

along with all standard accessories and fittings required for the smooth operation of the equipment and 

other details and instructions contained in this bid document from reputed manufacturers and authorized 

dealer having proper documentation and requisites to execute this bid. Interested and eligible bidders may 

purchase the tender document from the College Office during working hours against a documentation fee 

of Rs 500/- per set of tender documents.  

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

 Name of Work 

E
st

im
at

ed
  

co
st

 (
R

s.
) 

B
id

 S
ec

u
ri

ty
 

(R
s.

) 

C
o
st

 o
f 

B
id

 

D
o
cu

m
en

t 

T
im

e 
o
f 

C
o
m

p
le

ti
o
n
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

 

1- 

L
U

C
K

N
O

W
 

 

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of a 

63 tons multiple unit INVERTOR - JET NOZZLE Air-

conditioning system along with all standard 

accessories and fittings required for the smooth 

operation of the equipment and other details and 

instructions contained in this bid document from 

reputed manufacturers and authorized dealer having 

proper documentation and requisites to execute this bid. 

R
s 

3
0
.0

0
 L

ak
h
s 

R
s.

 1
0
0
0
0
/-

 

R
s 

5
0
0
/-

 

1
5
-2

0
 d

ay
s 

fo
r 

S
.I

.T
.C

. 

 

Estimated Cost of Tender : Rs 30,00,000/- 

EMD    : Rs 10,000/-  

Cost of Tender Document : Rs 500/- 

Tender Document available    : 08 September 2022 at 9:00 a.m. 

Sale closes on                          : 16 September 2022 at 12:30 p.m. 

Date of submission                  : 19 September 2022 at 11:30 a.m. 

Due date and time of opening : 19 September 2022 at 11:45 a.m. 

For queries please contact : Principal or Bursar between 9:30 a.m. to 12: 30 p.m.  

Phone     :  9919342299 / 9919382299 / 9454469226 


